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DHEMAJI COLLEGE, DHEMAJI 

B.Sc. 1st sem. ADMISSION 2022  

Waiting list (OPEN CATEGORY) Phase II 
Sl 

No 

Form 

No 
Name Father Name 

Caste Percentage 

1 369 GAGAN PEGU RAMESH PEGU ST(P) 57.8 

2 413 VIEW PRATIM SONOWAL PRADIP SONOWAL ST(P) 57.8 

3 13 SHIRUMONI BHUYAN BHUPEN BHUYAN General 57.6 

4 31 ARUP SARMAH BOLIN SARMAH General 57.6 

5 263 ANJU DAIMARY NUMAL DAIMARY ST(P) 57.4 

6 578 MONISHA PEGU BIMAL PEGU ST(P) 57.2 

7 592 PAPORI MEDAK RAGUNATH MEDAK ST(P) 57.2 

8 110 ANITA LAGACHU MOHENDRA LAGACHU ST(P) 57.2 

9 274 KRISHNA BASUMATARY KANE BASUMATARY ST(P) 57 

10 489 KUNJALATA PEGU NAGENDRA PEGU ST(P) 57 

11 90 LAKHIMAI MISSONG KHAGESWAR MISSONG ST(P) 56.8 

12 531 BHABESH PEGU CHANDRA KT PEGU ST(P) 56.6 

13 556 DIMPUL PAYENG MONUJ KAMAN ST(P) 55.4 

14 608 SAMEER NEPG DIGANTA NEOG ST(P) 55.2 

15 360 DEEP KR PEGU PUNESWAR PEGU ST(P) 55.2 

16 509 RASHMI DOLEY GIRIN DOLEY ST(P) 55.2 

17 361 NITYANANDA NARAH LAMBIT NARAH ST(P) 54.8 

18 131 PRANJAL NARAH BIREN NARAH ST(P) 54.8 

19 601 BHADRA KANTA PANGING DHARMASING PANGING ST(P) 54.4 

20 507 DEEP PEGU RANJUN PEGU ST(P) 54.4 

21 582 UMAKANTA SONOWAL BHULA SONOWAL ST(P) 54.2 

22 422 MOMITA PEGU GHANAKANTA PEGU ST(P) 54 

23 602 MANUJ PEGU JATIN PEGU ST(P) 53.8 

24 450 BABUL GOYARI DILIP KR GOYARI ST(P) 53.6 

25 499 KRISHNA KANTA PEGU CHENIRAM PEGU ST(P) 53.6 

26 462 PANKAJ DOLEY RAJU DOLEY ST(P) 53.4 

27 325 ROHAN MILI TULAN MILI ST(P) 53.2 

28 591 PABAN SONOWAL DHARENDRA SONOWAL ST(P) 53 

29 552 HEMCHANDRA SONOWAL PUNESWAR SONOWAL ST(P) 52.8 

30 554 TARU MILI DHIREN MILI ST(P) 52.8 

31 571 NANDINI DEORI PANCHA DEORI ST(P) 52.8 

32 238 SHASANKAR SONOWAL NABIN SONOWAL ST(P) 52.8 

33 271 MEGHALI BORAH JITUL BORAH ST(P) 52.6 

34 301 BARLINA DOLEY BIBEKA NANDA DOLEY ST(P) 52.6 

35 475 RAVISANKAR DOLEY SAITYANATH DOLEY ST(P) 52.6 

36 432 DILIP BASUMATARY AJIT BASUMATARY ST(P) 52.4 

37 140 DHARITRI SONOWAL MANIK SONOWAL ST(P) 52 

38 441 MALLIKA PEGU BHUGRAM PEGU ST(P) 52 

39 118 BISWAJIT DOLEY MONUJ DOLEY ST(P) 51.8 

40 485 CHANDRAJYOTI DOLEY LAKHYANATH DOLEY ST(P) 51.8 

41 25 KEBINET PAYENG SUREN PAYENG ST(P) 51.6 

42 319 TILUTTAMA PEGU DINESH PEGU ST(P) 51.4 

43 352 KUSHAL PEGU RAHUL PEGU ST(P) 51.2 

44 627 MANISHA DAS MANIK DAS SC 51 

45 492 POLO DOLEY BISWAJIT DOLEY ST(P) 50.8 

46 348 JESMINA BURAGOHAIN DIPAK BURAGOHAIN OBC 50.6 
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47 309 LUCKY BORUAH BIPUL BORUAH OBC 50.4 

48 62 KRISHAN DUTTA ANUJ DUTTA OBC 50.2 

49 587 PRIYANKA GOGOI KHIRANANDA GOGOI OBC 50.2 

50 209 LISHA DOLEY SADANANDA DOLEY ST(P) 50.2 

51 43 BIRAJ SONOWAL NABIN SONOWAL ST(P) 49.8 

52 540 RANJITA TAYE TULAN TAYE ST(P) 49.4 

53 74 PARASHMONI TAYE DIPANKAR TAYE ST(P) 49.2 

54 595 LEENA DOLEY DEBANANDA DOLEY ST(P) 49.2 

55 515 NIJARA SAIKIA SOMESWAR SAIKIA MOBC 49 

56 382 PARTHA PRATIM BORUAH UPEN BORUAH OBC 49 

57 351 JUNMONI BORGOHAIN KHAGEN BORGOHAIN OBC 48.6 

58 364 MONTURAJ PEGU BABA KANTA PEGU ST(P) 48 

59 405 BHABANI DOLEY CHITRA KT DOLEY ST(P) 48 

60 66 RIPAN JYOTI GOGOI JIBAN KUMAR GOGOI OBC 47.8 

61 388 GOURAB GOGOI DWIPEN GOGOI OBC 47.6 

62 452 ARUP JYOTI DUTTA LUHIT DUTTA OBC 47.6 

63 315 NIPUN PEGU NAGEN PEGU ST(P) 47.6 

64 257 RUHIT TAW PARAG JYOTI TAW ST(P) 46.8 

65 645 BIVEK DOLEY MADHAB DOLEY ST(P) 46.2 

66 598 BISWARANJAN DIHINGIA KHIRUD DIHINGIA OBC 46 

67 637 RIMIKI DOLEY PRAKASH DOLEY ST(P) 45.83 

68 520 HUNMONI DOLEY ANANDA DOLEY ST(P) 45.67 

69 639 SOURABH SONOWAL JUGAL SONOWAL ST(P) 45.4 

70 628 POLI PHUKAN DAMUDAR PHUKAN] OBC 45.2 

71 228 PUJA BORUAH DEBEN BORUAH OBC 44.6 

72 126 DIKUMONI SONOWAL DIMBA SONOWAL ST(P) 44.4 

73 205 HARSHIT SRIBASTAV SHATRUGHAN SRIBASTAV General 44.2 

74 330 POPY PEGU HEMAKANTA PEGU ST(P) 43.6 

75 132 DHARITRI SONOWAL DIBYADHAR SONOWAL ST(P) 42.6 

76 137 NISHARANI KONWAR BIPUL KONWAR OBC 41.8 

77 27 JAINUL ABDIN ALI JAHER ALI OBC 40.8 

 

 

 

DHEMAJI COLLEGE, DHEMAJI 

B.Sc. 1st sem. Admission 2022  

Waiting list (ST_P category) Phase II 
Sl 

No 

Form 

No 
Name Father Name 

Caste Percentage 

1 369 GAGAN PEGU RAMESH PEGU ST(P) 57.8 

2 413 VIEW PRATIM SONOWAL PRADIP SONOWAL ST(P) 57.8 

3 263 ANJU DAIMARY NUMAL DAIMARY ST(P) 57.4 

4 578 MONISHA PEGU BIMAL PEGU ST(P) 57.2 

5 592 PAPORI MEDAK RAGUNATH MEDAK ST(P) 57.2 

6 110 ANITA LAGACHU MOHENDRA LAGACHU ST(P) 57.2 

7 274 KRISHNA BASUMATARY KANE BASUMATARY ST(P) 57 

8 489 KUNJALATA PEGU NAGENDRA PEGU ST(P) 57 

9 90 LAKHIMAI MISSONG KHAGESWAR MISSONG ST(P) 56.8 

10 531 BHABESH PEGU CHANDRA KT PEGU ST(P) 56.6 

11 556 DIMPUL PAYENG MONUJKAMAN33@GMAIL.COM ST(P) 55.4 
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12 608 SAMEER NEPG DIGANTA NEOG ST(P) 55.2 

13 360 DEEP KR PEGU PUNESWAR PEGU ST(P) 55.2 

14 509 RASHMI DOLEY GIRIN DOLEY ST(P) 55.2 

15 361 NITYANANDA NARAH LAMBIT NARAH ST(P) 54.8 

16 131 PRANJAL NARAH BIREN NARAH ST(P) 54.8 

17 601 BHADRA KANTA PANGING DHARMASING PANGING ST(P) 54.4 

18 507 DEEP PEGU RANJUN PEGU ST(P) 54.4 

19 582 UMAKANTA SONOWAL BHULA SONOWAL ST(P) 54.2 

20 422 MOMITA PEGU GHANAKANTA PEGU ST(P) 54 

21 602 MANUJ PEGU JATIN PEGU ST(P) 53.8 

22 450 BABUL GOYARI DILIP KR GOYARI ST(P) 53.6 

23 499 KRISHNA KANTA PEGU CHENIRAM PEGU ST(P) 53.6 

24 462 PANKAJ DOLEY RAJU DOLEY ST(P) 53.4 

25 325 ROHAN MILI TULAN MILI ST(P) 53.2 

26 591 PABAN SONOWAL DHARENDRA SONOWAL ST(P) 53 

27 552 HEMCHANDRA SONOWAL PUNESWAR SONOWAL ST(P) 52.8 

28 554 TARU MILI DHIREN MILI ST(P) 52.8 

29 571 NANDINI DEORI PANCHA DEORI ST(P) 52.8 

30 238 SHASANKAR SONOWAL NABIN SONOWAL ST(P) 52.8 

31 271 MEGHALI BORAH JITUL BORAH ST(P) 52.6 

32 301 BARLINA DOLEY BIBEKA NANDA DOLEY ST(P) 52.6 

33 475 RAVISANKAR DOLEY SAITYANATH DOLEY ST(P) 52.6 

34 432 DILIP BASUMATARY AJIT BASUMATARY ST(P) 52.4 

35 140 DHARITRI SONOWAL MANIK SONOWAL ST(P) 52 

36 441 MALLIKA PEGU BHUGRAM PEGU ST(P) 52 

37 118 BISWAJIT DOLEY MONUJ DOLEY ST(P) 51.8 

38 485 CHANDRAJYOTI DOLEY LAKHYANATH DOLEY ST(P) 51.8 

39 25 KEBINET PAYENG SUREN PAYENG ST(P) 51.6 

40 319 TILUTTAMA PEGU DINESH PEGU ST(P) 51.4 

41 352 KUSHAL PEGU RAHUL PEGU ST(P) 51.2 

42 492 POLO DOLEY BISWAJIT DOLEY ST(P) 50.8 

43 209 LISHA DOLEY SADANANDA DOLEY ST(P) 50.2 

44 43 BIRAJ SONOWAL NABIN SONOWAL ST(P) 49.8 

45 540 RANJITA TAYE TULAN TAYE ST(P) 49.4 

46 74 PARASHMONI TAYE DIPANKAR TAYE ST(P) 49.2 

47 595 LEENA DOLEY DEBANANDA DOLEY ST(P) 49.2 

48 364 MONTURAJ PEGU BABA KANTA PEGU ST(P) 48 

49 405 BHABANI DOLEY CHITRA KT DOLEY ST(P) 48 

50 315 NIPUN PEGU NAGEN PEGU ST(P) 47.6 

51 257 RUHIT TAW PARAG JYOTI TAW ST(P) 46.8 

52 645 BIVEK DOLEY MADHAB DOLEY ST(P) 46.2 

53 637 RIMIKI DOLEY PRAKASH DOLEY ST(P) 45.83 

54 520 HUNMONI DOLEY ANANDA DOLEY ST(P) 45.67 

55 639 SOURABH SONOWAL JUGAL SONOWAL ST(P) 45.4 

56 126 DIKUMONI SONOWAL DIMBA SONOWAL ST(P) 44.4 

57 330 POPY PEGU HEMAKANTA PEGU ST(P) 43.6 

58 132 DHARITRI SONOWAL DIBYADHAR SONOWAL ST(P) 42.6 
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DHEMAJI COLLEGE, DHEMAJI 

B.Sc. 1st sem. Admission, 2022  

Waiting list (OBC category) Phase II 

Sl 

No 

Form 

No 
Name Father Name 

Caste Percentage 

1 348 JESMINA BURAGOHAIN DIPAK BURAGOHAIN OBC 50.6 

2 309 LUCKY BORUAH BIPUL BORUAH OBC 50.4 

3 62 KRISHAN DUTTA ANUJ DUTTA OBC 50.2 

4 587 PRIYANKA GOGOI KHIRANANDA GOGOI OBC 50.2 

5 515 NIJARA SAIKIA SOMESWAR SAIKIA MOBC 49 

6 382 PARTHA PRATIM BORUAH UPEN BORUAH OBC 49 

7 351 JUNMONI BORGOHAIN KHAGEN BORGOHAIN OBC 48.6 

8 66 RIPAN JYOTI GOGOI JIBAN KUMAR GOGOI OBC 47.8 

9 388 GOURAB GOGOI DWIPEN GOGOI OBC 47.6 

10 452 ARUP JYOTI DUTTA LUHIT DUTTA OBC 47.6 

11 598 BISWARANJAN DIHINGIA KHIRUD DIHINGIA OBC 46 

12 628 POLI PHUKAN DAMUDAR PHUKAN] OBC 45.2 

13 228 PUJA BORUAH DEBEN BORUAH OBC 44.6 

14 137 NISHARANI KONWAR BIPUL KONWAR OBC 41.8 

15 27 JAINUL ABDIN ALI JAHER ALI OBC 40.8 

 


